

Overview of H-DSN

The Harley-Davidson Supplier Network (H-DSN) web site (www.h-dsn.com) has been developed to strengthen the overall relationship between Harley-Davidson and its suppliers. The long-term vision of the Harley-Davidson Supplier Network is to become a supplier's web-based, single point of contact for doing business with Harley-Davidson.

• Registration for H-DSN Logon

On-line registration is available using this web site to request an H-DSN logon (User Name and Password). To register, you will be required to enter your Harley-Davidson "Supplier ID". This is a five digit alpha-numeric or a six digit numeric identifier. Please note that you will be registering for an activation date, which is referred to as a Session Date during the registration process.

Upon successful completion of the registration process, you will receive an H-DSN Registration Confirmation. On or a few days before the activation date, the individual registering will receive an activation email notice, which will include logon information for those who require it.

Training

H-DSN and Order Management training is available at the supplier's convenience using the on-line tutorials and user guides. Registration is not required for training.

• Central Point of Contact

It will be expected that each supplier organization identify an H-DSN Central Point of Contact (CPOC). This individual will be responsible for defining and managing the H-DSN users and access levels for the supplier organization. It will also be the responsibility of the CPOC to communicate within the supplier organization regarding the self-service capabilities on the Supplier Network.

H-DSN Applications

- o On-line Tutorials and User Guides for self-service training
- Administration (Password resets and user set up & maintenance)
- Payables (Invoice and Payment tracking)
- o Supplier Profile Manager
- Part Drawings
- o Engineering & Cosmetic Standards
- Supplier Performance
- Order Management (refer to the Overview of Order Management document for additional information)
 - Plan Visibility
 - Firm Order Visibility
 - ASNs

The Harley-Davidson Supplier Network is one of the foundational tools that will enable Harley-Davidson and the supply base to conduct business in a more efficient, timely and collaborative fashion. We encourage your feedback on improvements to the web site.

Click the browser's back button to return to the Registration page.